Sydney
Charter
Boat

TAX INVOICE

Boat Hire Sydney

Description Quantity

Invoice Date
22 Mar 2024

Invoice Number
INV-6623

Reference
QU-0284

ABN
83 151 360 388

Unit Price Discount

HULLS COMPLETE
BOATING SERVICES
PTY LTD

7 Hawthorne Pde
HABERFIELD NSW 2045
AUSTRALIA

GST Amount AUD

BALANCE INVOICE 0.00

SYDNEY CHARTER BOAT
Boat: Eclipse

Cruise Date: 14/12

Ref: 52333

* Balance Due 14 Days Prior to Cruise Date
or if Booked within 14 Days of Cruise Date
payable immediately

* If balance not paid by due date, charter may
not proceed

Full Terms and Conditions
https://tinyurl.com/4e4f3vfh

Vessel Hire fee for Eclipse during Peak 4.00
Season Nov - Dec

Canapes on arrival 89.00
Mixed sushi and nigiri with wasabi and soy
Zucchini flower with tomato relish

Rare roast beef served with balsamic
beetroot relish & horseradish cream

Buffet

Lamb noisette, minted yoghurt (gf)

Corn fed chicken breast, creamy lemon and
chive sauce (gf)

Crisp-skin Cone Bay barramundi fillets, fresh
chilli, lime and coriander (gf)

Queensland tiger prawns with aioli and
lemons (gf)

Accompaniments

Roasted chat potatoes, sea salt, rosemary &
garlic & extra virgin olive oil (v, gf, df)
Steamed baby beans w lemon, chilli & garlic
(df)

Rocket, pear & parmesan salad, white
balsamic vinaigrette (v, gf)

Baby spinach, fetta, semi dried tomato,
pinenuts, citrus dressing (v, gf)

Glass noodle salad, carrot, coriander, mint,

0.00 50.00%

1,136.3636

68.1818

0.00

10% 4,545.45

10% 6,068.18



Description

Quantity

Unit Price

Discount GST

Amount AUD

sesame, lime & chilli dressing (v, df, df)
Fresh baked Laurent patisserie mini

baguettes

Dessert Canapés
Mixed fruit and custard tartlets, lemon
meringue tartlets

White Wine: De Bortoli Lorimer Semillion
Sauvignon Blanc, Chardonnay

Red Wine: Deen Vat 8 Shiraz, Cab Sauv
Sparkling Wine: Lorimer Chardonnay Pinot

Noir

Beer: Great Northern, Furphys, VB, Coopers
Pale Ale, XXXX Gold, Cascade Premium

Light

Soft Drinks: Coca-Cola, Diet Coke, Solo,
lemonade, orange juice, sparkling mineral
water, ginger ale (all bottled)

Optional Standard Spirit Upgrade
Booking Commission
Wharf Booking Fee - Eclipse

Less Deposit Paid

Due Date: 22 Mar 2024

PAYMENTS BY EFT:
Hulls Complete Boating Services Pty Ltd

BSB: 112-879

Account: 432180252
Quote Invoice Number

View and pay online now

89.00

89.00

1.00

2.00

1.00

50.9091

25.4545
(2,611.50)
90.9091

(5,363.6364)

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

Subtotal

TOTAL GST 10%

4,530.91

2,265.45
(2,611.50)
181.82
(5,363.64)
9,616.67

961.68

TOTAL AUD

10,578.35


https://in.xero.com/KUGU5KH3BZOqlP1kv56ze6Z4ykQJt63cpetnqRlA?utm_source=invoicePdfLink

